Page <1> V1.029/06/20
IC Socket
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications:
Current Rating	 : 1A AC/DC
Voltage Rating	 : 250V AC/DC

Electronics and Computer(PC) Peripherals.
Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <2> V1.029/06/20
IC Socket
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Number of
Positions Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Space Part Number
Socket IC, 8 Way 08 10.16 7.62
10.16 7.62 3
MC-2227-08-03-F1
Socket IC, 14 Way 14 17.78 15.24 MC-2227-14-03-F1
Socket IC, 16 Way 16 20.32 17.78 MC-2227-16-03-F1
Socket IC, 18 Way 18 22.86 20.32 MC-2227-18-03-F1
Socket IC, 20 Way 20 25.4 22.86 MC-2227-20-03-F1
Socket IC, 28 Way 28 35.56 33.02 MC-2227-28-03-F1
Socket IC, 28 Way 28 30.48 27.94
17.78 15.24 6
MC-2227-28-06-F1
Socket IC, 32 Way 32 35.56 33.02 MC-2227-32-06-F1
Socket IC, 40 Way 40 50.8 48.26 MC-2227-40-06-F1
Dimensions : Millimetres
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change